Keysight Technologies
Solutions for Transmit/Receive
Module Test
Reach for unrivaled excellence in TR module testing
Air-to-ground
targeting
Track outside
scan volume

N5242A
10 MHz to
26.5 GHz
N5244A
10 MHz to
43.5 GHz
N5245A
10 MHz to
50 GHz
N5247A
10 MHz to
67 GHz
Additional
information
Test set
Option 200 2-ports, single source N5249A-200 N5241A-200 N5242A-200 N5244A-200 N5245A-200 N5247A-200
Option 224 2-ports, add internal 2nd source,
combiner and mechanical switches
N5249A-224 N5241A-224 N5242A-224 N5244A-224 N5245A-224 N5247A-224 Requires Options 200, one
of 219 or H85, and 080
Option 400 4-ports, dual source N5249A-400 N5241A-400 N5242A-400 N5244A-400 N5245A-400 N5247A-400 Option 080 recommended
Option 423 4-ports, add internal combiner and
mechanical switches
N5249A-423 N5241A-423 N5242A-423 N5244A-423 N5245A-423 N5247A-423 Requires Options 400, one
of 419  or H85, and 080
Power coniguration
Option 219 2-ports, extended powerrange and bias-tees N5249A-219 N5241A-219 N5242A-219 N5244A-219 N5245A-219 N5247A-219
Option 419 4-ports, extended power range and bias-tees N5249A-419 N5241A-419 N5242A-419 N5241A-419 N5242A-419 N5247A-419
Measurement applications
Option 010 Time-domain measurements N5249A-010 N5241A-010 N5242A-010 N5244A-010 N5245A-010 N5247A-010
Option 0292 Fully-corrected noise figure measurements N5249A-029 N5241A-029 N5242A-029 N/A N/A N/A Requires one of Options
219, 224, 419, 423, or
H85, and for measuring
frequency converters,
requires Option 082 or 083
Option 080 Frequency offset N5249A-080 N5241A-080 N5242A-080 N5244A-080 N5245A-080 N5247A-080
Option 086 Gain compression application N5249A-086 N5241A-086 N5242A-086 N5244A-086 N5245A-086 N5247A-086 Recommend Options 219,
419 or H85 and for measur-
ing frequency converters,
requires Option 082 or 083
Option 087 Intermodulation distortion application N5249A-087 N5241A-087 N5242A-087 N5244A-087 N5245A-087 N5247A-087 Requires Options 224 or
423 and for measuring fre-
quency converters, requires
Option 082 or 083
Pulse, antenna, mm-wave
Option 008 Pulsed-RF measurements N5249A-008 N5241A-008 N5242A-008 N5244A-008 N5245A-008 N5247A-008 Requires Option 025
Option 020 Add IF inputs for antenna and mm-wave N5249A-020 N5241A-020 N5242A-020 N5244A-020 N5245A-020 N5247A-020
Option 021 Add pulse modulator to internal 1st source N5249A-021 N5241A-021 N5242A-021 N5244A-021 N5245A-021 N5247A-021
Option 022 Add pulse modulator tointernal 2nd source N5249A-022 N5241A-022 N5242A-022 N5244A-022 N5245A-022 N5247A-022 Requires Option 224 or 400
Option 025 Add four internal pulsegenerators N5249A-025 N5241A-025 N5242A-025 N5244A-025 N5245A-025 N5247A-025
Option 118 Fast CW sweep N5249A-118 N5241A-118 N5242A-118 N5244A-118 N5245A-118 N5247A-118
�o add options to a product, order the corresponding item number.
Download the latest PNA-X application notes:
Bookmark this page to download the latest
PNA-X application notes to gain in-depth